Entry  StartTime
Main Gym
1 8:30 AM
2 8:34 AM
3 8:38 AM
4 8:42 AM
5 8:46 AM
6 8:50 AM
7 8:54 AM
. 8:58 AM
8 9:06 AM
9 9:10 AM
10 9:14 AM
11 9:18 AM
12 9:22 AM
13 9:26 AM
14 9:30 AM
. 9:34 AM
15 9:46 AM
16 9:50 AM
17 9:54 AM
18 9:58 AM
19 10:02 AM
20 10:06 AM
21 10:10 AM
22 10:14 AM
23 10:18 AM
24 10:22 AM
25 10:26 AM
26 10:30 AM
27 10:34 AM
28 10:38 AM
29 10:42 AM
30 10:46 AM
31 10:50 AM
32 10:54 AM
33 10:58 AM
34 11:02 AM
35 11:06 AM
36 11:10 AM
37 11:14 AM
38 11:18 AM
39 11:22 AM
. 11:26 AM
40 11:30 AM
. 11:34 AM
41 11:38 AM
42 11:42 AM
43 11:46 AM
44 11:50 AM
45 11:54 AM
46 11:58 AM
47 12:02 PM
48 12:06 PM
49 12:10 PM
50 12:14 PM
51 12:18 PM
o 12:22 PM
52 1:22PM
53 1:26PM
54 1:30 PM
55 1:34 PM
o 1:38 AM
56 1:46 PM
57 1:50 PM
58 1:54 PM
59 1:58 PM
60 2:02 PM
61 2:06 PM
62 2:10 PM
63 2:14 PM
64 2:18 PM
. 2:22 PM
2:26 PM
65 2:30 PM

StudioName

Boles HS

DUBLIN HS
Fossil Ridge HS
Sherman HS
West Mesquite HS
Crowley HS
Caddo Mills MS
Judges Break

Terrell High School
BALEY MS

The Colony HS
DUBLIN HS

Impact Dance Center
BOLES HS - COED
Granbury High School
Judges Break

Sherman HS

Fossil Ridge HS

The Colony HS

West Mesquite HS
Boles HS

Henderson HS
Crowley High School
FARMERSVILLE JH
DUBLIN HS

Fossil Ridge HS
Quinlan Ford HS
Greenville High School
Granbury High School
Lake Ridge HS
Caddo Mills MS
Sherman HS

Boles ISD

Impact Dance Center
Piner JH

Fossil Ridge HS
Sherman HS

Terrell High School
West Mesquite HS
Granbury High School
Lake Ridge HS
Judges Break

The Colony HS
Judges Break
BOLES MS

Sherman HS
Shallowater HS
Bobby Summers MS
FARMERSVILLE HS
Henderson HS
Crowley High School
Terrell High School
West Mesquite HS
Granbury High School
Studio94

LUNCH

BALEY MS

Sherman HS
Granbury High School
Caddo Mills MS
Judges Break

H.F. Stevens MS
Bobby Summers MS
Sherman HS
Crowley High School
Impact Dance Center
Paradise HS
Granbury High School
BOLES MS

Lake Ridge HS
Judges Break

Henderson HS

-

Comipiens

Casl lexas

" REGIONAL COMPETITION

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 21, 2026 | CADDO MILLS HIGH SCHOOL

Please note that there are TWO Performance spaces throughout the day | Admission purchase is valid for both spaces

Participants

STINGERETTES
DANDI-LIONS
SUN DANCERS
HI-STEPPERS
LARIETTES
TALONETTES
FOXETTES

TIGERETTES
GOLDEN BELLES
TOPCATS
DANDI-LIONS
TOY STORY
GUYS & DOLLS
STOWAWAYS

HI-STEPPERS

SUN DANCERS
TOPCATS
LARIETTES
STINGERETTES
LIONETTES
TALONETTES
SOUTHERN BELLES
DANDI-LIONS

SUN DANCERS
BLUE BELLES
FLAMING FLASHES
STOWAWAYS
EAGLE ELITE
FOXETTES
HI-STEPPERS

STINGERETTES & LITTL Novelty

RUBIES TEAM
JR HI-STEPPERS
SUN DANCERS
HI-STEPPERS
TIGERETTES
LARIETTES
STOWAWAYS
EAGLE ELITE

TOPCATS

LITTLE RETTES
HI-STEPPERS
SCARLET STEPPERS
GOLDEN BELLES
FARMERETTES
LIONETTES
TALONETTES
TIGERETTES
LARIETTES
STOWAWAYS
ANGELS

GOLDEN BELLES
HI-STEPPERS
STOWAWAYS
FOXETTES

SHOWCASE
GOLDEN BELLES
HI-STEPPERS
TALONETTES

REEVES,FISK, COLLINS

MILLS, WANN, PAGE

DAMIAN, GEARHART, KONAH
BENTON, ESQUIVEL, NEEB

EAGLE ELITE

LIONETTES

TEAM CHECK IN BEGINS AT 7:30AM | SPECTATOR ENTRANCE WILL OPEN AT 8AM

Category EntryType AgeCategory Class EntrylD StartTime StudioName Participants EntryType
Auditorium
Jazz OFFICER VARSITY Class Il (Int)
Jazz OFFICER VARSITY Class | (Beg)
Jazz OFFICER VARSITY Class Il (Int)
Jazz OFFICER VARSITY Class Il (Int)
Jazz OFFICER VARSITY Class Il (Int)
Jazz OFFICER VARSITY Class | (Beg)
Jazz OFFICER JH Class | (Beg)
Jazz OFFICER VARSITY Class Il (Int) 137 9:06 AM Impact Dance Center AUBREY REEVES 12th Grade Solo
Kick MEDIUM TEAM JH Class | (Beg) 138 9:10 AM Fossil Ridge HS DARRELL FRANKLIN(M) 12th Grade Solo
Military MEDIUM TEAM VARSITY Class Il (Int) 139 9:14 AM Henderson HS ABIGAIL GOMEZ 12th Grade Solo
Military SMALL TEAM VARSITY Class | (Beg) 140 9:18 AM Henderson HS MADISON ADAMS 12th Grade Solo
Open SMALL TEAM JH Class | (Beg) 141 9:22 AM Henderson HS DELANNA MCCLENAN 11th Grade Solo
Open SMALL TEAM VARSITY Class Il (Int) 142 9:26 AM Henderson HS JENZI CAST 11th Grade Solo
Open LARGE TEAM VARSITY Class Il (Int) 143 9:30 AM Henderson HS AVERY WOLFE 11th Grade Solo
144 9:34 AM Henderson HS PHYLLISHA DUNCAN 10th Grade Solo
145 9:38 AM Henderson HS MELONDIE GARLAND 10th Grade Solo
. 9:42 AM Judges Break
Open ELITE VARSITY Class Il (Int) 146 9:46 AM  Quinlan Ford HS EMMA MOUTON 11th Grade Solo
Prop OFFICER VARSITY Class Il (Int) 147 9:50AM  Shallowater HS SADIE MILES 12th Grade Solo
Contemp OFFICER VARSITY Class Il (Int) 148 9:54 AM Granbury High School PAISLEE COGBURN 12th Grade Solo
Contemp OFFICER VARSITY Class Il (Int) 149 9:58 AM Granbury High School MARIZAH DUNLAP 12th Grade Solo
Contemp OFFICER VARSITY Class Il (Int) 150 10:02AM  Granbury High School DOMANIQUE MARTOS 12th Grade Solo
Contemp OFFICER VARSITY Class | (Beg) 151 10:06 AM  Sherman HS CAMILA RODRIGUEZ 12th Grade Solo
Contemp OFFICER VARSITY Class | (Beg) 152 10:10AM  Sherman HS MEAGAN MCKINZIE 12th Grade Solo
Half-Time SMALL TEAM JH Class | (Beg) 153 10:14 AM  Paradise HS MERIDITH PAGE 12th Grade Solo
Half-Time SMALL TEAM VARSITY Class | (Beg) 154 10:18 AM  The Colony HS KELSEY BAKER 12th Grade Solo
Lyrical SMALL TEAM VARSITY Class Il (Int) 155 10:22AM  West Mesquite HS JACQUELINE OLMEDO 12th Grade Solo
Lyrical SMALL TEAM VARSITY Class Il (Int) 156 10:26 AM  West Mesquite HS ZAIDY MURGA 11th Grade Solo
Lyrical MEDIUM TEAM VARSITY Class | (Beg) 157 10:30AM  West Mesquite HS MAYRIN MONTES 12th Grade Solo
Lyrical LARGE TEAM VARSITY Class Il (Int) 158 10:34 AM  Caddo Mills High School AUBREY SANDS 12th Grade Solo
Hip Hop ELITE VARSITY Class Il (Int) 159 10:38 AM  Caddo Mills High School KAIA KENDRICK 12th Grade Solo
Hip Hop OFFICER JH Class | (Beg) 160 10:42 AM  Crowley High School LYRIC MCPHERSON 12th Grade Solo
Pom ELITE VARSITY Class Il (Int) 161 10:46 AM  Impact Dance Center HARLESS, BAUGH JRDUET
Large ENS JH Class Il (Int) 162 10:50 AM  The Colony HS ELLA RICHARDSON 12th Grade Solo
Jazz Medium ENS MASCOT Class | (Beg) 163 10:54 AM  The Colony HS MALLORIE SHAFFER 12th Grade Solo
Lyrical OFFICER JH Class | (Beg) 164 10:58 AM  The Colony HS KELSEY BAKER 12th Grade Solo
Lyrical OFFICER VARSITY Class Il (Int) 165 11:02AM  Impact Dance Center AUBREY REEVES 12th Grade Solo
Lyrical OFFICER VARSITY Class Il (Int) 166 11:06 AM  Boles HS SMITH, HEINLEIN JRDUET
Lyrical OFFICER VARSITY Class Il (Int) 167 11:10AM  Boles HS CRAIG, CLAYTON JRDUET
Pom OFFICER VARSITY Class Il (Int) 168 11:14 AM  Studio94 ASHMORE, MAIDENS YJR DUET
Pom OFFICER VARSITY Class Il (Int) 11:18 AM  Judges Break
Kick LARGE TEAM VARSITY Class Il (Int) . 11:22 AM
169 11:26 AM  Fossil Ridge HS CAMERON TEAGUE 12th Grade Solo
Production MEDIUM TEAM VARSITY Class Il (Int) 170 11:30 AM  Fossil Ridge HS MELANIE BUSTARDE 12th Grade Solo
171 11:34 AM  Fossil Ridge HS DARRELL FRANKLIN(M) 12th Grade Solo
Hip Hop SMALL TEAM JUNIOR Class | (Beg) 172 11:38 AM  Fossil Ridge HS GISELLE RUVALCABA 12th Grade Solo
Hip Hop MEDIUM TEAM VARSITY Class Il (Int) 173 11:42AM  Fossil Ridge HS ELLIE SVENTOR 12th Grade Solo
Hip Hop SMALL TEAM VARSITY Class Il (Int) 174 11:46 AM  Fossil Ridge HS ALEXIS HOLMES 11th Grade Solo
Hip Hop MEDIUM TEAM JH Class | (Beg) 175 11:50 AM  Fossil Ridge HS SOPHIA MANG 11th Grade Solo
Hip Hop MEDIUM TEAM VARSITY Class | (Beg) 176 11:54 AM  Fossil Ridge HS BRILLIANTA TSHIBANGU 11th Grade Solo
Hip Hop LARGE TEAM VARSITY Class | (Beg) 177 11:58 AM  Boles HS LEIA PATTERSON 11th Grade Solo
Hip Hop LARGE TEAM VARSITY Class | (Beg) 178 12:02PM  Boles HS ISABELLA ESPANA 11th Grade Solo
Hip Hop LARGE TEAM VARSITY Class Il (Int) 179 12:06 PM  Caddo Mills HS GRACI SUMMERS 11th Grade Solo
Hip Hop MEDIUM TEAM VARSITY Class Il (Int) 180 12:10 PM  Caddo Mills MS TALENT, HUNT JHDUET
Hip Hop LARGE TEAM VARSITY Class Il (Int) 181 12:14PM  BALEY MS POLLEY, STITES JH DUET
Small ENS JUNIOR Class | (Beg) 182 12:18 PM  BALEY MS WHITE, WHITE JH DUET
183 12:22PM  BALEY MS BLACKWELL, STRADFORD JH DUET
Production MEDIUM TEAM JH Class | (Beg) __ 1226pm  LUNCH
Modern OFFICER VARSITY Class Il (Int) 184 1:26 PM  Boles HS ESQUIVEL, NEEB JH DUET
Contemp OFFICER VARSITY Class Il (Int) 185 1:30PM  Piner Jr HS BRYAN, NORTON JH DUET
Novelty OFFICER JH Class | (Beg) 186 1:34 PM  Impact Dance Center GROGAN, SOLIS MASCOT DUET
_ 1:38 PM  Judges Break
187 1:42PM  Caddo Mills HS TATUM AYERS 10th Grade Solo
Contemp SMALL TEAM JH Class Il (Int) 188 1:46 PM  Caddo Mills HS EMMA WATERS 10th Grade Solo
Contemp ~ MEDIUM TEAM JH Class | (Beg) 189 1:50 PM  FARMERSVILLE HS MEGHAN HAMMONDS 10th Grade Solo
Contemp MEDIUM TEAM VARSITY Class Il (Int) 190 1:54 PM FARMERSVILLE HS BRITTANY BAGWELL 10th Grade Solo
Contemp LARGE TEAM VARSITY Class | (Beg) 191 1:58 PM  Boles HS JAYLEEN MUNOZ 9th Grade Solo
HS TRIO VARSITY Class | (Beg) 192 2:02PM  Granbury High School ANNABELLE BURT 9th Grade Solo
HS TRIO VARSITY Class | (Beg) 193 2:06 PM Caddo Mills HS SAVANNAH WATKINS 9th Grade Solo
HS TRIO VARSITY Class Il (Int) 194 2:10 PM Caddo Mills HS BROOKLYN CLAYTON 10th Grade Solo
JH TRIO JH Class Il (Int) — 2:14 PM Judges Break
Contemp ELITE VARSITY Class Il (Int) 195 2:18 PM  Sherman HS VANESSA CARDENAS 10th Grade Solo
196 2:22PM  Sherman HS ISLEY KYBURZ 10th Grade Solo
197 2:26 PM  Sherman HS AVERY PRITZ 11th Grade Solo
Production LARGE TEAM VARSITY Class | (Beg) 198 2:30 PM  Sherman HS LANIECIA SANTIEL 11th Grade Solo



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
7

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

2:34 PM
2:38 PM
2:42 PM
2:46 PM
2:50 PM
2:54 PM
2:58 PM
3:02 PM
3:06 PM
3:10 PM
3:14 PM
3:18 PM
3:22 PM
3:26 PM
3:30 PM
3:34 PM
3:38 PM
3:42 PM
3:46 PM
3:50 PM
3:54 PM
3:58 PM
4:02 PM
4:06 PM
4:10 PM
4:14 PM
4:18 PM
4:22 PM
4:26 PM
4:30 PM
4:34 PM
4:38 PM
4:42 PM
4:46 PM
4:50 PM
4:54 PM
4:58 PM
5:02 PM
5:06 PM
5:26 PM
5:30 PM
5:34 PM
5:38 PM
5:42 PM
5:46 PM
5:50 PM
5:54 PM
5:58 PM
6:02 PM
6:06 PM
6:10 PM
6:14 PM
6:18 PM
6:22 PM
6:26 PM
6:30 PM
6:34 PM
6:38 PM
6:42 PM
6:46 PM
6:50 PM
6:54 PM
6:58 PM
7:02 PM
7:06 PM
7:10 PM
7:14 PM
7:18 PM
7:22PM
7:26 PM
7:30 PM
7:34 PM
7:38 PM
7:42 PM
7:46 PM
7:50 PM
8:00 PM
8:20 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

Studio94 ANGELS

Impact Dance Center REEVES, FISK, COLLINS
Thompson MS BLUE BABES Novelty
Fossil Ridge HS SUN DANCERS Novelty
Quinlan Ford HS BLUE BELLES Novelty
H.F. Stevens MS SHOWCASE Novelty
Caddo Mills MS FOXETTES Novelty
Sherman HS HI-STEPPERS Novelty
West Mesquite HS LARIETTES Novelty
Terrell High School TIGERETTES Novelty
Judges Break

Lake Ridge HS EAGLE ELITE Jazz
Studio94 ANGELS

Judges Break

The Colony HS TOPCATS Novelty
Granbury High School STOWAWAYS Novelty
Crowley High School TALONETTES Hip Hop
Sherman HS HI-STEPPERS Hip Hop
Sherman HS HI-STEPPERS Jazz
Piner JH JR HI-STEPPERS Jazz
Thompson MS BLUE BABES Jazz
Paradise HS EMERALDS Jazz
Fossil Ridge HS GOLDEN RAYS Jazz
DUBLIN HS DANDI-LIONS Jazz
Shallowater HS SCARLET STEPPERS  Jazz
Brewer MS ROYAL STARS Jazz
Sam Tasby MS Jazz
Caddo Mills MS FOXETTES Jazz
Bobby Summers MS GOLDEN BELLES Jazz
FARMEF ILLE HS FARN TTES Jazz
Greenville High School FLAMING FLASHES Jazz
Sherman HS HI-STEPPERS Jazz
BALEY MS GOLDEN BELLES Jazz
Lake Ridge HS EAGLE ELITE Jazz

Impact Dance Center
Studio94

BOLES MS

Granbury High School
DINNER BREAK
The Colony HS
Terrell High School
West Mesquite HS
Lake Ridge HS

Lake Ridge HS

Boles HS

Impact Dance Center
Henderson High School |
Granbury High School
Granbury High School
Granbury High School
Quinlan Ford HS
Boles HS

The Colony HS
Terrell High School
Judges Break
CADDO MILLS HS
Thompson MS
FARMERSVILLE JH
H.F. Stevens MS
Brewer MS

Caddo Mills MS
Paradise HS

Fossil Ridge HS
Fossil Ridge HS
Quinlan Ford HS
Shallowater HS

Boles HS

Greenville High School
FARMEF ILLEHS

ANDERSON, QUINN, EDWARDS
FOX, SIMPSON, PERSON
SMITH, ORTIZ, ESQUIVEL
STOWAWAYS

20 MINUTES
DAVILA, PEREIRA
FACIO, STEWART
LARIETTES

Pom

MUSGROVE(M), GILLAND(M)

PAYNE(M), HIGGINS(M)
BLANTON, GRIMM
REEVES, FISK
MALDONADO, WOLFE

LLANO RAMIREZ, GARLAND

MARTOS, DAMIAN
COGBURN,COGBURN

West Mesquite HS

The Colony HS
Henderson HS

Crowley High School
Terrell High School

Lake Ridge HS

Judges Break

TOP 5 12TH GRADE Solo

Transition/Judges Break

BLUE BELLES Modern
STINGERETTES Kick
TOPCATS Kick
TIGERETTES Kick
FOXETTES POM
BLUE BABES Pom
SOUTHERN BELLES Pom
SHOWCASE Pom
ROYAL STARS Pom
FOXETTES Pom
EMERALDS Pom
GOLDEN RAYS Pom
SUN DANCERS Pom
BLUE BELLES Pom
SCARLET STEPPERS  Pom
STINGERETTES Pom
FLAMING FLASHES Pom
FARNM TTES Pom
LARIETTES Pom
TOPCATS Pom
LIONETTES Pom
TALONETTES Pom
TIGERETTES Pom
EAGLE ELITE Pom

Finalists Perform

Technique Challenge (Judges Deliberate)

Award Ceremony

PHOTOGRAPHY

Small ENS
HS TRIO
SMALL TEAM
SMALL TEAM
SMALL TEAM
SMALL TEAM
MEDIUM TEAM
MEDIUM TEAM
MEDIUM TEAM
LARGE TEAM

ELITE
Small ENS

OFFICER
OFFICER
OFFICER
OFFICER
3ocial Officer ENE
SMALL TEAM
SMALL TEAM
SMALL TEAM
SMALL TEAM
SMALL TEAM
SMALL TEAM
MEDIUM TEAM
MEDIUM TEAM
MEDIUM TEAM
MEDIUM TEAM
MEDIUM TEAM
MEDIUM TEAM
MEDIUM TEAM
MEDIUM TEAM
LARGE TEAM
YJRTRIO
JRTRIO
JRTRIO
Small ENS

HS DUET
HS DUET
HS DUET
HS DUET
HS DUET
HS DUET
HS DUET
HS DUET
HS DUET
HS DUET
HS DUET
SMALL TEAM
OFFICER
OFFICER
OFFICER

CRITIQUE
SMALL TEAM
SMALL TEAM
SMALL TEAM

MEDIUM TEAM
MEDIUM TEAM
SMALL TEAM
SMALL TEAM
SMALL TEAM
SMALL TEAM
SMALL TEAM
SMALL TEAM
MEDIUM TEAM
MEDIUM TEAM
MEDIUM TEAM
MEDIUM TEAM
LARGE TEAM
LARGE TEAM
LARGE TEAM
LARGE TEAM

JUNIOR
VARSITY
JH
VARSITY
VARSITY
JH
JH
VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY

VARSITY
JUNIOR

VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY

JH

JH

JV

JV
VARSITY
VARSITY

JH

JH

JH

JH
VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY

JH
VARSITY

YJR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

VARSITY

VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY

VARSITY

VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY
VARSITY

Class | (Beg)
Class Il (Int)
Class | (Beg)
Class Il (Int)
Class Il (Int)
Class Il (Int)
Class | (Beg)
Class Il (Int)
Class Il (Int)
Class Il (Int)

Class Il (Int)
Class | (Beg)

Class Il (Int)
Class Il (Int)
Class | (Beg)
Class Il (Int)
Class Il (Int)
Class | (Beg)
Class | (Beg)
Class | (Beg)
Class | (Beg)
Class | (Beg)
Class Il (Int)
Class | (Beg
Class | (Beg
Class | (Beg
Class | (Beg

(
(
(
(
(Beg
(

)
)
)
)
)
Class | (Beg)
Class Il (Int)
Class | (Beg)
Class Il (Int)
Class | (Beg)
Class | (Beg)
Class Il (Int)
Class Il (Int)

Class Il (Int)
Class Il (Int)
Class Il (Int)
Class Il (Int)
Class Il (Int)
Class Il (Int)
Class | (Beg)
Class | (Beg)
Class Il (Int)
Class Il (Int)
Class Il (Int)
Class Il (Int)
Class Il (Int)
Class Il (Int)
Class Il (Int)

Class | (Beg)
Class | (Beg)
Class Il (Int)
Class | (Beg
Beg

Class | (Beg

(Beg)
(Beg)
(Beg)
Class | (Beg)
Class Il (Int)
Class Il (Int)
Class Il (Int)
Class Il (Int)
Class | (Beg)
Class | (Beg)
Class Il (Int)
Class Il (Int)
Class | (Beg)
Class | (Beg)
Class Il (Int)
Class Il (Int)

199
200
201

203
204
205
206
207
208

209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

2:34 PM
2:38 PM
2:42 PM
2:46 PM
2:50 PM
2:54 PM
2:58 PM
3:02 PM
3:06 PM
3:10 PM
3:14 PM
3:18 PM
3:22 PM
3:26 PM
3:30 PM
3:34 PM
3:38 PM
3:42 PM
3:46 PM
3:50 PM
3:54 PM
3:58 PM
4:02 PM
4:06 PM

A SPECIAL THANK YOU TO OUR 2026 SPONSORS

LOVE,
SWEETHEART

Sew M:lch Fun

Sherman HS
Granbury High School
BALEY MS

BALEY MS

BALEY MS

BALEY MS

BALEY MS

Piner JH

Boles HS

Impact Dance Center
Judges Break
Impact Dance Center
Bobby Summers MS
H.F. Stevens MS

H.F. Stevens MS
Caddo Mills MS
Caddo Mills MS
Boles HS

Boles HS

Impact Dance Center
Impact Dance Center
Impact Dance Center
Impact Dance Center
Studio94

\Gs Motion Sports

AMBAR RAFFE
GRACE FISHER
BROGAN BAILEY
PAIGE MACKIE
ELLIE GOODEN
AVA RATTERREE
KYNDALL COOK
NORA LAPELL
NAOMI NEEB
ELISE COLLINS

OLIVIA COLLINS
DARCY PETERSEN
EMMA REYNA
JASMIN CHEN
ADDISYN TALENT
ZOE HUNT
VANESSA BOZAK
BLAKELY ORTIZ
ISABELLA QUINN
ALEXIS HARLESS
MAHALIA EDWARDS
ADALEIGH ROBERTS
ASHMORE, MAIDENS

11th Grade Solo
11th Grade Solo
JH SOLO
JHSOLO
JHSOLO
JHsSOLO
JHSOLO
JHSOLO
JH SOLO
JHSOLO

10th Grade Solo
JH SOLO

JH SOLO

JH SOLO

JH SOLO

JH SOLO
JRSOLO
JRSOLO
JRSOLO
JRSOLO

YJR SOLO
MASCOT SOLO
YJR DUET



